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School of Education 2016 Planner
Note: For subjects EDGS930, EDGT838, EDSE401 please contact the relevant Subject Coordinator.
BPhyHIthEd BMathEd and BScEd BEd Early Years

Week UOW Week | EDPP302 EDPP301 EDPP403 EDPD204 EDPD304 EDPD404 EYPD102 EYPD201 EYFE301 EYTE401
beginning INTERNSHIP EDPD206 EDPD306 EDPD406

25-Jan
1-Feb
8-Feb
1 5-Feb
22-Feb Orientation i i i Orientation Orientation Orientation Orientation Orientation Orientation
29-Feb L L L L L L L
7-Mar L
14-Mar RD
21-Mar RD
28-Mar 1 RD
4-Apr 11 6 RD
11-Apr  school holidays 7 RD
18-Apr School holidays 8 L L RD L
25-Apr 1 Recess PH-25 Recess Recess Recess Recess Recess Recess Recess Recess Recess Recess
2-May 9 L L RD L
9-May 10 L L RD L
16-May 11 PEX RD
23-May 12 PEX L RD L
30-May 13 PEX PEX L PEX
6-Jun Study Study PEX Study Study Study Study PEX Study PEX
13-Jun Exams PH-13 Exams Exams Exams Exams Exams Exams PEX Exams PEX
20-Jun ) Exams Exams Exams Exams Exams Exams Exams PEX Exams PEX

L
L
L
L
L
L

Autumn Session

27-Jun 10 Recess Recess Recess Recess Recess Recess Recess Recess Recess Recess Recess

4-Jul " school holidays Recess SH/Recess SH/Recess SH/Recess SH/Recess SH/Recess SH/Recess SH/Recess SH/Recess

Recess SH/Recess SH/Recess SH/Recess SH/Recess SH/Recess SH/Recess SH/Recess SHIRecess

11-Jul " school holidays
= 1 e s = m— FE Reees Recess Recess Recess Recess Recess

L L L
L L
PEX L
L
L

25-Jul
1-Aug
8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug
29-Aug
5-Sep

PEX
PEX
L L L L
12-Sep Study Internship Study
19-Sep L L Internship L L L L L L L
26-Sep School holidays Recess SH/Recess SH/Recess SH/Recess SH/Recess SH/Recess SH/Recess SH/Recess SH/Recess SH/Recess SH/Recess
3-Oct  school holidays 10 PH-3 L L L L L L L L L L
10-Oct 11 L L Internship It L PEX L L L
17-Oct 12 L L Internship L L PEX L L L
24-Oct 13 L L Internship L L PEX PEX L PEX
31-Oct Study Internship PEX PEX PEX
7-Nov Exams Internship PEX PEX PEX
14-Nov Exams PEX PEX
21-Nov
28-Nov
5-Dec
12-Dec

L
L L
L L
L L
L L

o © ® N o o b N
© ©® N o O A w N

Spring Session

Version 3: 06 May 2016/mb

PEX Recess SH/Recess overlap L = Lecture; PEX = Professional Experience; RD = Rolling Day; SH = School Holidays
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School of Education 2016 Planner

BPrimEd

Note: For subjects EDGS930, EDGT838, EDSE401 please contact the relevant Subject Coordinator.

Master of Teaching — Year One Master of Teaching — Year Two

Week
beginning

School
Week

25-Jan
1-Feb
8-Feb
15-Feb
22-Feb
29-Feb
7-Mar
1 4-Mar
21-Mar
28-Mar
4-Apr
11-Apr
18-Apr
25-Apr
2-May
9-May
16-May
23-May
30-May
6-Jun
13-Jun
20-Jun
27-Jun

Autumn Session

11-Jul
1 8-Jul
25-Jul
1-Aug
8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug
29-Aug
5-Sep
12-Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep
3-Oct
10-Oct
17-Oct
24-Oct
31-Oct
7-Nov
14-Nov
21-Nov
28-Nov
5-Dec
12-Dec

Spring Session

4-Jul School holidays

1
School holidays
School holidays

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
©
0

1

6
7

8

Recess PH-24
9

10

11

12

13

Study

Exams PH-13
Exam:

Reces:

Recess

EDPD101

Orientation
L
L

L
L
Recess
ID Th
ID Th
ID Th
ID Th
ID Th
Study
PEX
PEX

Recess

EDPD202

Orientation
L

L

Recess

Study

Exams

Exams
Recess

EDPD301

Orientation
L

L
L
L
L
L
L
L

Recess
L
L

L
PEX
PEX
PEX
PEX

Recess

EDPD402
INTERNSHIP

Orientation
L

L

Recess

Study
Exams
Exams
Recess

EDPD402
HONS

Orientation
L

L
L
L
L
L
L

L

Recess

Study
Exams
Exams

Recess

SH/Recess

M.TEACH PRIMARY
EDMT901

Orientation & Intensive
PIPID:M, T, W, F
L, PIPRD: M
L, PIP RD:
L, PIP RD:
L, PIP RD:
L, PIPRD:
L
L
Recess.
L, PIPRD: M
L, PIPRD: M
Study PIPRD: M
L, PIPRD: M
PEX Prep
Initial PEX
Initial PEX
Initial PEX

Recess

M
M
M
M

SHIRecess

M.TEACH SECONDARY
EDMT901

Orientation & Intensive
PIPID: M, T, W, Fri
L, PIPRD: M
L, PIPRD: M
L, PIPRD: M
L, PIPRD: M
L, PIPRD: M
L
L
Recess
L, PIPRD: M
L, PIPRD: M
PIP RD: M
L, PIPRD: M
PEX Prep
Initial PEX
Initial PEX
Initial PEX
Recess.

SHIRecess

M.TEACH PRIMARY
EDMT907

L
Recess
L
L
Study
L
MTeach Recess
MTeach Recess
MTeach Recess
MTeach Recess
Recess

SHIRecess

M.TEACH SECONDARY
EDMT907

L
L
L
L
L
L
L

L
Recess
L
L
Study
L
MTeach Recess
MTeach Recess
MTeach Recess
MTeach Recess
Recess

SHIRecess

School holidays
1

9

10

School holidays
School holidays

Recess]
Recess
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Recess
10 PH-3
1"
12
13
Study
Exams

Exams

Recess

Recess

Recess

Recess

L

[

L
Internship
Internship
Internship
Internship
Internship
Internship

SH/Recess
Recess

L
L
L
L
L
L

L
Study
L

L
Internship
Internship
Internship
Internship
Internship
Internship

SH/Recess
Recess

SH/Recess
Recess

SH/Recess

Recess

SHIRecess

Recess

EDMT904 - L

EDMT904 - L

EDMT908 - L

EDMT908 - L

L
L
L
L
L

L
Study

L
SHIRecess

L
PEX Prep
Minor PEX
Minor PEX
Minor PEX

L

L
Study

L
SHIRecess

L
PEX Prep
Minor PEX
Minor PEX
Minor PEX

L

L

L
Major PEX
Major PEX
Major PEX
Major PEX
Major PEX
SHIRecess

L

L

L

L
Major PEX
Major PEX
Major PEX
Major PEX
Major PEX
SHIRecess

L

PEX

SH

Version 3: 06 May 2016/mb

Recess SH/Recess overlap
D = Immersion Day; L = Lecture; PEX = Professional Experience; PIP = Professional Inmersion Program; RD = Rolling Day; SH = School Holidays

UNIVERSITY
OF WOLLONGONG
AUSTRALIA




