Note: For subjects EDGS930, EDGT838, EDSE401 please contact the relevant Subject Coordinator.

			BPhyHithEd			BMathEd and BScEd			BEd Early Years			
Week beginning	School Week	UOW Week	EDPP302	EDPP301	EDPP403 INTERNSHIP	EDPD204 EDPD206	EDPD304 EDPD306	EDPD404 EDPD406	EYPD102	EYPD201	EYFE301	EYTE401
25 –Jan		PH-26										
1-Feb												
8-Feb												
1 5-Feb							PEX					
22-Feb		0 Week	Orientation	Orientation	Orientation	Orientation	PEX	Orientation	Orientation	Orientation	Orientation	Orientation
29-Feb		1	L	L	L	L	L	L	L	L	L	L
7-Mar 14-Mar		2	L	L	L	L.	L	L	L	L	L	L
14-Mar 21-Mar			L L	L	L	L	L	L L	L	L	RD RD	L
21-Mar 28-Mar			L	L	L	L	L I	L	L	L		L
28-Mar 4-Apr			L	L	L	L L	L	L	L	L.	RD RD	L
4-Apr 11-Apr	11	6 7	L	L	L	L	i.	L	L	L	RD RD	L
11-Apr		8	L	L	L	L	L L	L		L	RD RD	L
25-Apr	r 1	Recess PH-25	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess
25-Apr 2-May	2	9	L	L	L	L	L	L	L	L	RD	L
2-may 9-May	3	10	L	L	L	L	L	L	L	L	RD RD	L
16-May	, A	11	Study	PEX	Study	Study	Study	Study	Study	Study	RD	Study
23-May	, 5	12	L	PEX	L	L	L	L	L	L	RD	L
30-May	6	13	Ĺ	PEX	L	i i	L	L	L	PEX	L	PEX
6-Jun		Study	Study	PEX	ī	Study	Study	Study	Study	PEX	Study	PEX
13-Jun	8	Exams PH-13	Exams	Exams	Ĺ	Exams	Exams	Exams	Exams	PEX	Exams	PEX
20-Jun	9	Exams	Exams	Exams	L	Exams	Exams	Exams	Exams	PEX	Exams	PEX
27-Jun	10	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess
4-Jul		Recess	SH/Recess	SH/Recess	SH/Recess	SH/Recess	SH/Recess	SH/Recess	SH/Recess	SH/Recess	SH/Recess	SH/Recess
11-Jul		Recess	SH/Recess	SH/Recess	SH/Recess	SH/Recess	SH/Recess	SH/Recess	SH/Recess	SH/Recess	SH/Recess	SH/Recess
18-Jul		Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	PEX	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess
25-Jul	1 2	1	L	L	L	L	L	L	L	L	EYLL302 - L	L
1-Aug		2	L	L	L	L	L	L	L	L	L	L
8-Aug		3	L	L	L	L	L	L	L	L	L	L
15-Aug		4	PEX	L	L	L	L	L	L	L	L	L
22-Aug	6	5	PEX	L	L	L	L	L	L	L	L	L
29-Aug	7	6	PEX	L	L	L	L	L	L	L	L	L
5-Sep	8	7	L	L	L	L	L	L	L	L	L	L
12-Sep	9	8	Study	Study	Internship	Study	Study	Study	Study	Study	Study	Study
19-Sep	10	9	L	L	Internship	L	L	L	L	L	L	L
26-Sep	School holidays	Recess	SH/Recess	SH/Recess	SH/Recess	SH/Recess	SH/Recess	SH/Recess	SH/Recess	SH/Recess	SH/Recess	SH/Recess
3-Oct		10 PH-3	L	L	L	L	L	L	L	L	L	L
10-Oct		4.4	L	1	Internship	L	L	PEX	L	L	L	L
		11		-		_						
17-Oct	t 2	12	L	L	Internship	L	L	PEX	L	L	L	L
24-Oct	t 2 t 3	12 13	L L	L L	Internship Internship	L	L	PEX	PEX	L	PEX	L
24-Oct 31-Oct	t 2 t 3	12 13 Study	L L Study	L L Study	Internship Internship Internship	L Study	L Study	PEX PEX	PEX PEX	L Study	PEX PEX	L L
24-Oct 31-Oct 7-Nov	t 2 t 3 4 / 5	12 13 Study Exams	L L Study Exams	L L Study Exams	Internship Internship	L Study Exams	L Study Exams	PEX	PEX PEX PEX	L Study Exams	PEX PEX PEX	L L
24-Oct 31-Oct 7-Nov 14-Nov	t 2 t 3 4 7 5 6	12 13 Study	L L Study	L L Study	Internship Internship Internship	L Study Exams Exams	L Study Exams Exams	PEX PEX	PEX PEX	L Study	PEX PEX	L L
24-Oct 31-Oct 7-Nov 14-Nov 21-Nov	t 2 t 3 4 7 7	12 13 Study Exams	L L Study Exams	L L Study Exams	Internship Internship Internship	L Study Exams Exams PEX	L Study Exams Exams PEX	PEX PEX	PEX PEX PEX	L Study Exams	PEX PEX PEX	L L
24-Oct 31-Oct 7-Nov 14-Nov 21-Nov 28-Nov	t 2 t 3 4 7 6 7 8	12 13 Study Exams	L L Study Exams	L L Study Exams	Internship Internship Internship	L Study Exams Exams	L Study Exams Exams	PEX PEX	PEX PEX PEX	L Study Exams	PEX PEX PEX	L L
24-Oct 31-Oct 7-Nov 14-Nov 21-Nov	2 2 3 4 4 5 6 6 7 8 8 9 9	12 13 Study Exams Exams	L L Study Exams	L L Study Exams	Internship Internship Internship	L Study Exams Exams PEX	L Study Exams Exams PEX	PEX PEX	PEX PEX PEX	L Study Exams	PEX PEX PEX	L L

SH/Recess overlap L = Lecture; PEX = Professional Experience; RD = Rolling Day; SH = School Holidays

UNIVERSITY OF WOLLONGONG AUSTRALIA

pring Session

Spring Session

## School of Education 2016 Planner

Note: For subjects EDGS930, EDGT838, EDSE401 please contact the relevant Subject Coordinator.

			BPrimEd					Master of Teac	hing – Year One	Master of Teaching – Year Two		
Week beginning	School Week	UOW Week	EDPD101	EDPD202	EDPD301	EDPD402 INTERNSHIP	EDPD402 HONS	M.TEACH PRIMARY EDMT901	M.TEACH SECONDARY EDMT901	M.TEACH PRIMARY EDMT907	M.TEACH SECONDARY EDMT907	
25 -Jan	1	PH-26										
1-Feb	2											
8-Feb	3											
15-Feb	4											
22-Feb	5	0 Week	Orientation	Orientation	Orientation	Orientation	Orientation	Orientation & Intensive	Orientation & Intensive			
29-Feb	6	1	L	L	L	L	L	PIP ID: M, T, W, F	PIP ID: M, T, W, Fri	L	L	
7-Mar	7	2	L	L	L	L	L	L, PIP RD: M	L, PIP RD: M	L	L	
1 4-Mar	8	3	ID Th	L	L	L	L	L, PIP RD: M	L, PIP RD: M	L	L	
21-Mar	9	4 PH-25	ID Th	L	L	L	L	L, PIP RD: M	L, PIP RD: M	Ŀ	L	
28-Mar	10	5 PH-28	ID Th	L	L	L	L	L, PIP RD: M	L, PIP RD: M	L	L	
4-Apr	11	6	ID Th	L	L	L	L	L, PIP RD: M	L, PIP RD: M	L	L	
11-Apr	School holidays	7	L	L	L	L	L	L	L	L.	L	
18-Apr	School holidays	8	L	L	L	L	L	L	L	L Recess	L Recess	
25-Apr	1	Recess PH-25	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess			
2-May 9-May	2	9	ID Th ID Th	L	L	L	-	L, PIP RD: M L, PIP RD: M	L, PIP RD: M L, PIP RD: M	L	L	
,	3	10		L	L	L	L			-	L	
16-May 23-May	4	11	ID Th	Study	Study	Study	Study	Study PIP RD: M	Study PIP RD: M	Study	Study	
-	5	12	ID Th	L	PEX	_	L	L, PIP RD: M		L MTeach Recess	MTeach Recess	
30-May	6	13				L		PEX Prep	PEX Prep	M Leach Recess MTeach Recess	MTeach Recess	
6-Jun	7	Study	Study	Study	PEX	Study	Study	Initial PEX	Initial PEX		MTeach Recess	
13-Jun	8	Exams PH-13	PEX	Exams	PEX PEX	Exams	Exams	Initial PEX	Initial PEX	MTeach Recess		
20-Jun	3	Exams Recess	PEX Recess	Exams Recess	Recess	Exams Recess	Exams Recess	Initial PEX Recess	Initial PEX Recess	MTeach Recess Recess	MTeach Recess Recess	
27-Jun 4-Jul	10							SH/Recess	SH/Recess	SH/Recess	SH/Recess	
4-Jul	School holidays	Recess	SH/Recess SH/Recess	SH/Recess SH/Recess	SH/Recess SH/Recess	SH/Recess SH/Recess	SH/Recess SH/Recess	SH/Recess	SH/Recess	SH/Recess	SH/Recess	
1 8-Jul	School holidays	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	
						1		EDMT904 - L	EDMT904 - L	EDMT908 – L	EDMT908 - L	
25-Jul	2	1	L	L	L	-	L			***		
1-Aug	3	2	L	L	L	L	L	L	L	L	L	
8-Aug	4	3	L	L	L	L	L	L	L.	L	L	
15-Aug	5	4	L	L	L	Internship	L	L	L	L	L	
22-Aug	6	5	L	L	L	Internship	L	L	L	Major PEX	Major PEX	
29-Aug	7	6	L	L	L	Internship Internship	L L	L	L	Major PEX	Major PEX	
5-Sep	8	7	L	L	L	Internship		L Study	L Study	Major PEX	Major PEX	
12-Sep 19-Sep	9	8	Study	Study	Study	Internship	Study	Study	Study	Major PEX Major PEX	Major PEX Major PEX	
-	10	9	SH/Recess	L SH/Recess	L SH/Recess	SH/Recess	SH/Recess	L SH/Recess	L SH/Recess	Major PEX SH/Recess	Major PEX SH/Recess	
26-Sep 3-Oct	School holidays	Recess 10 PH-3	SH/Recess	SH/Recess	SH/Recess	SH/Recess L	SH/Recess L	I	L	SH/Recess L	SH/Recess L	
10-Oct	School holidays	10 PH-3	L I	L	L	L	Internship	PEX Prep	PEX Prep	L.	L	
1 7-Oct	2	12	L.	L	1	L	Internship	Minor PEX	Minor PEX	1		
24-Oct	2	13	L I	-	L	L	Internship	Minor PEX	Minor PEX	1	L	
24-Oct 31-Oct	3	Study	Study	L PEX	Study		Internship	Minor PEX	Minor PEX			
7-Nov	4	Exams	Exams	PEX	Exams		Internship	WIIIOI PEX	WIIIOI PEX	1	L I	
14-Nov	5	Exams	Exams	PEX	Exams		Internship			L		
21-Nov	7	Exams	Exams	PEA	Exams		тополь					
28-Nov	. 8											
5-Dec	9											
12-Dec	10											

SH Recess SH/Recess overlap

ID = Immersion Day; L = Lecture; PEX = Professional Experience; PIP = Professional Immersion Program; RD = Rolling Day; SH = School Holidays



Autumn S

ncing Seeing

Version 3: 06 May 2016/mb